maximum allowable density of 95 dwelling units per gross acre permitted within the TOD zone.
The project amenities include two landscaped courtyards containing barbeques, picnic tables,
benches, and a children's play structure, including a fitness room and community room.

One hundred eighty-nine (189) affordable housing units will be provided comprised of a mixture
of one-bedroom (135 quantity) and two-bedroom (54 quantity) units that are designed into 13
different plan types. The unit sizes will measure between 572 sf and 840 sf, with the "A" plan types